
1

2

4

3

7

6

5

9

10

8

MAIN DRIVE ENTRANCE
ADVENTURE PLAYGROUND CAR PARK
LARCHWOOD CABIN, REGISTRATION – ZONE 1 & 2 
BIKE HIRE TENT
BIKE CHECK – ZONE 3
TRANSITION BOX / KIT AREA
MARQUEE / STABLEYARD
BREAKFAST / CASTLE TEAROOM
RACE START
SHOWERS
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